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Trojskok - Muzi

NR 17,46

+0,0 VALUKEVIC Dmitrij

(108) Trojskok - Muzi

#  Stcé
(239)
(144)
(355)
(21)
(305)
(186)
(233)
(204)
(324)
(321)
(122)

Pocet pretekarov: 11

Meno

SILLIK Gabor
KLIMENT Erik
MEGELA Patrik
MIKLUSICAK Erik
BOBEK Lukas
ALSTOK David
KRNAC Marian
TURCSANYI Daniel
TOTH Attila
SUBA Jan
VESZELKA Tomas

Start: 07.05.2016 14:10

1. kolo Atletickej ligy 2016

Banska Bystrica 07.05.2016

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 19. 5. 2024 o 17:12

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom

Nar.

1992
1996
2000
1997
1996
1999
1992
1997
1996
1994
1995

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk

Klub / Krajina
AK Slavia UK Bratislava

SK SOG Nitra

1. Atleticky klub Humenné
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

AC Stavbar Nitra
AK Slavia TU Kosice

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

AK Slavia TU Kosice
AC Stavbar Nitra
AC Stavbar Nitra

SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica

© HRDO Sport 2015

SVK

15.06.2008

SB

12,69
12,96
13,05
13,35
13,54
13,91
14,01
14,47
15,84

PB

12,38
13,34
12,69
12,96
13,07
13,35
13,54
14,32
14,11
15,46
16,31

Rekordy
Zukovskij

Start
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